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SRES 509
A resolution calling upon the United Nations Security Council to adopt a resolution on Iran that extends the
dates by which Annex B restrictions under Resolution 2231 are currently set to expire.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Feb 27, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text: CR S1226-1227)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text: CR S1226-1227)  (Feb 27, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-resolution/509 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (57 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Feb 27, 2020

Sen. Gardner, Cory [R-CO] R · CO Feb 27, 2020

Sen. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV] D · NV Feb 27, 2020

Sen. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN] R · TN Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA] R · LA Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Jones, Doug [D-AL] D · AL Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Lee, Mike [R-UT] R · UT Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Manchin, Joe, III [D-WV] D · WV Mar 3, 2020

Sen. McSally, Martha [R-AZ] R · AZ Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ] D · AZ Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Mar 3, 2020

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Mar 5, 2020

Sen. Cortez Masto, Catherine [D-NV] D · NV Mar 5, 2020

Sen. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI] D · MI Mar 5, 2020

Sen. Rounds, Mike [R-SD] R · SD Mar 5, 2020

Sen. Alexander, Lamar [R-TN] R · TN May 5, 2020

Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] D · NJ May 5, 2020

Sen. Braun, Mike [R-IN] R · IN May 5, 2020

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD May 5, 2020

Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] D · PA May 5, 2020

Sen. Daines, Steve [R-MT] R · MT May 5, 2020

Sen. Ernst, Joni [R-IA] R · IA May 5, 2020

Sen. Grassley, Chuck [R-IA] R · IA May 5, 2020

Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D · HI May 5, 2020

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND May 5, 2020

Sen. Hyde-Smith, Cindy [R-MS] R · MS May 5, 2020

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN May 5, 2020

Sen. Loeffler, Kelly [R-GA] R · GA May 5, 2020

Sen. Perdue, David [R-GA] R · GA May 5, 2020

Sen. Portman, Rob [R-OH] R · OH May 5, 2020

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH May 5, 2020

Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA] D · VA May 5, 2020

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS May 13, 2020

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Jun 2, 2020

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT Jun 2, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Jun 10, 2020

Sen. Scott, Rick [R-FL] R · FL Jun 10, 2020

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Jun 10, 2020

Sen. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND] R · ND Jun 11, 2020

Sen. Lankford, James [R-OK] R · OK Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Kaine, Tim [D-VA] D · VA Jun 17, 2020

Sen. Hassan, Margaret Wood [D-NH] D · NH Jun 18, 2020

Sen. Young, Todd [R-IN] R · IN Jun 18, 2020

Sen. Barrasso, John [R-WY] R · WY Jun 25, 2020

Sen. Hawley, Josh [R-MO] R · MO Jul 22, 2020

Sen. Sullivan, Dan [R-AK] R · AK Jul 23, 2020

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Jul 29, 2020

Sen. Fischer, Deb [R-NE] R · NE Jul 30, 2020

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Aug 5, 2020

Sen. Scott, Tim [R-SC] R · SC Sep 8, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Relations Committee Senate Referred To Feb 27, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 27, 2020) 

This resolution calls upon the United Nations Security Council to extend certain expiring restrictions placed on Iran and

on arms technology suppliers to Iran, including an export ban prohibiting Iran from exporting weapons and an embargo

preventing the sale of arms to Iran.

Actions Timeline

Feb 27, 2020: Introduced in Senate
Feb 27, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text: CR S1226-1227)
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